
file:///I/Fantasy%20Football/Web%20Site%20Files/One%20Web%20site%20stuff/2010%20-%20Autumn/PZFFLWeek18.htm[27/02/2019 16:43:22]

Weekend of 11 December 2010
      11-Dec                           

  Name Res Score P W D L F A GD Pts Scorers       Sent Off  
1 Cech Mate (GD) W 2 - 1 18 14 3 1 47 16 31 45 BECCHIO WEBSTER        
2 Udderstown City (PZ) W 4 - 1 18 12 4 2 38 16 22 40 DROGBA MCCOMBE WRIGHT-PHILLIPS 2      
3 YNWA (GH) L 1 - 2 18 11 3 4 33 18 15 36 MURRAY          
4 Yo Mama Strikes Back (NW) W 3 - 2 18 10 5 3 38 24 14 35 MACDONALD HOSKINS 2      
5 Toon Army (JF) D 1 - 1 18 10 2 6 31 20 11 32 RENDELL          
6 The Red Brazil (GB) W 2 - 1 18 8 6 4 31 26 5 30 THOMAS SHARP        
7 WayneKerrs (DK) W 1 - 0 18 8 6 4 28 25 3 30 SYERS        
8 Go With The Flo (MH) L 1 - 2 18 8 3 7 32 26 6 27 HOWSON          
9 Delaval Amateur (JH) L 2 - 3 18 8 3 7 27 21 6 27 PITMAN 2          

10 Groundhog Day (TS) L 1 - 2 18 7 5 6 30 21 9 26 ARCA        
11 The Full Bifta (RD) L 1 - 3 18 8 2 8 21 24 -3 26 RHODES        
12 Up Toon Girls (AE) W 2 - 0 18 7 4 7 26 31 -5 25 HUGHES LE FONDRE      
13 Get Back Jackie (CB) L 0 - 1 18 3 1 14 8 37 -29 10            

Cech Mate are Champions for the
second year running Transfers in the week
up to 11 December 2010      
                        Manager Player Team Pos In/Out p
Cech Mate take the title as Udderstown City Take second
place for the second consecutive year.            
                        GD VERMAELEN ARSENAL D Out 65
It is still
to play for for third and fourth places between three teams.           GD JACKSON CHARLTON M In 50
                                   
Any team
from 7th to 12th could end up in the penultimate spot with one week to go.                
                                   
Yo Mama
Strikes Back win the cup after a close fought 3-2 victory in the replay.                  
                                   
Le Fondre is
now three goals clear at the top of the scorers chart.                        
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   

*****   TOP WEEKLY TEAM
SCORE   -  7 GOALS  
- WEEK 16  *****            
JON FEARN            

                                 
     Final Replay                           
  Yo Mama
Strikes Back (NW) 3 v 1 The Red Brazil (GB)                  
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   

                        Name League Fee Transfers Sent Off Total Paid
                        Jamie Heathcote 7.00 1.80  8.80 7.00
                        Glen Banks 7.00 3.15  10.15 
  TOP SCORERS                     Jon Fearn 7.00 4.50  11.50 -10.89
  Goals                   Dave Kite 7.00 3.30 2.00 12.30 3.24
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  Player Scored Manager               Rose Dewsbury 7.00 4.45 2.00 13.45 3.35
  LE FONDRE 13 Alan Edgar               Alan Edgar 7.00 2.05 1.00 10.05 14.06
  BERBATOV 10 Jon Fearn               Tony Spink 7.00 4.05  11.05 0.59
  LOWE 9 Glenn Heathcote             Mark Holmes 7.00 2.35  9.35 9.42
  BENYON 8 Graham Donnelly             Neil Ward 7.00 5.30  12.30 21.66
  DROGBA 8 Paolo Zottola             Glenn Heathcote 7.00 5.10  12.10 38.18
  HARRAD 8 Neil Ward               Paolo Zottola 7.00 7.75 1.00 15.75 21.88
  MACKAIL-SMITH 8 Jon Fearn               Graham Donnelly 7.00 5.50 1.00 13.50 17.00
  TAARABT 8 Graham Donnelly             Chris Bell 7.00 1.95  8.95 
  TEVEZ 8 Glenn Heathcote                        
  AUSTIN 7 Glen Banks                          
                                   
                        TOTAL 91.00 51.25 7.00 149.25 125.49

LAST
SEASON                        

  Name Res Score P W D L F A GD Pts Scorers       Sent Off  
1 Cech Mate (GD) W 5 - 1 17 13 3 1 45 15 30 42 BECCHIO 2 MORISON 2 CONSTABLE      
2 Udderstown City (PZ) L 1 - 3 17 11 4 2 34 15 19 37 DROGBA          
3 YNWA (GH) W 2 - 0 17 11 3 3 32 16 16 36 TEVEZ GRAHAM        
4 Yo Mama Strikes Back (NW) D 1 - 1 17 9 5 3 35 22 13 32 MORRISON          
5 Toon Army (JF) L 0 - 3 17 10 1 6 30 19 11 31            
6 Go With The Flo (MH) W 2 - 1 17 8 3 6 31 24 7 27 BECKFORD COMMONS        
7 Delaval Amateur (JH) L 0 - 1 17 8 3 6 25 18 7 27            
8 The Red Brazil (GB) W 1 - 0 17 7 6 4 29 25 4 27 AUSTIN          
9 WayneKerrs (DK) D 0 - 0 17 7 6 4 27 25 2 27            

10 Groundhog Day (TS) D 0 - 0 17 7 5 5 29 19 10 26            
11 The Full Bifta (RD) D 0 - 0 17 8 2 7 20 21 -1 26            
12 Up Toon Girls (AE) L 0 - 3 17 6 4 7 24 31 -7 22            
13 Get Back Jackie (CB) L 0 - 3 17 3 1 13 8 36 -28 10            
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